
Name Sex Age DateOfBirth Phone Email

2053691834 arturoaguilar633@gmail.comMale 40 5/1/1978  Aguilar-Millan, Arturo

Fountain, Krista  Female 28 4/18/1990 2282347919 lylmahmi@gmail.com

6016067418 cgraham1227@yahoo.comMale 26 12/27/1992Graham, Mark Cameron 

228-314-0964 Hobert.kaylee96@gmail.com

2019 Trainer/Second Licensees

Belvins, Elizabeth Nicole Female 30 5/12/1992 2282167988 Dthunderzx10@hotmail.com

 Hobert, Kaylee Female 21 12/18/1996

augustaboxingclub@yahoo.com

tim@blbennett.com

Douglas, Michael Harold 

731-307-5745

46 12/12/1972 King, Timothy Mathew

8038444284Male 47 11/18/1971 Jones, Eldo Ricky 

9313358669Male

DeclineMale 51 1/11/1968Bedwell, Roy Lynn 

731-614-0204 mdouglas0204@gmail.comMale 46 8/9/1972

Caal, Henry  8703766282 Henrysacul.93@gmail.comMale 24 11/20/1993

5736732853 blake.coyazo@yahoo.comMale 28 10/22/1990Coyazo, Blake Anthony 

2284936387 Chiasson.johnny@yahoo.com

4692268398 diana.koutinas@gmail.comFemale 38 2/5/1981 Koutinas, Diana Cornelia

8703164066 Kfowler@rittermail.comMale 56 8/18/1963 Fowler, Lloyd Keith

Male 27 1/25/1992Chiasson, Johnny Paul 

2283421367 boughtonwork@yahoo.comMale 27 12/19/1991Boughton, Cameron Frank 



319-351-3785 Kennedysimpson033@gmail.comFemale 21 3/24/1997

Delcine DeclineFemale 20 6/15/1998 Prince, Payton Lane

318-235-3953 smbox@live.comMale 62 3/11/1956

2057651068 sethleonhard65@gmail.com

marcos.lopez.010873@gmail.com

Simpson, Kennedy Erin 

 Leonhard, Seth John

 McDuffie, George William

Nelson, Ozell C 

 lopez, marcos sergio

Male 28 4/29/1990

501-291-9179Male 45 8/1/1973

9012184724

6157398454

Wright, Larry  

7623838910 augustaboxingclub@yahoo.comMale 38 12/29/1980 Owens, Jonquil 

Decline DeclineMale 28 11/9/1990Vo , Jimmy  

7064142074 augustaboxingclub@yahoo.comMale 56 6/20/1962

2283285704 mr.mvpds@gmail.comMale 30 3/15/1991 Thomas, Eugene 

rpike316@gmail.comMale 39 7/21/1979 Pike, Richard W

6016069926 Bigantmitch@yahoo.comMale 38 7/21/1980 Mitchell, Anthony 

5012405993 Work5221@aol.comMale 63 12/19/1955

Decline Scott.pelzel@gmail.comMale 27 8/2/1991 Pelzel, Kevin Scott

turtleandtheteacher@gmail.comMale 33 2/16/1986Lee, Seth Michael 

4692268398 diana.koutinas@gmail.comFemale 38 2/5/1981 Koutinas, Diana Cornelia

2145355667 mike@zerodojo.comMale 37 6/12/1982Wright, Michael Shane 

870-761-8972 Mimewesselmma@gmail.comMale 41 12/2/1977 Wessel, Michael Wade

Decline DeclineMale 40 5/29/1978 Ruiz, Danny Lee



2145355667 mike@zerodojo.comMale 37 6/12/1982Wright, Michael Shane 


